

NEW YORK LIFE'S JAVIER ZUBIATE EARNS CHARTERED FINANCIAL CONSULTANT® DESIGNATION

NEW YORK LIFE'S JAVIER ZUBIATE EARNS ChFC DESIGNATION

EL PASO, TX, USA, July 19, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Javier Zubiate, ChFC[®], FSCP[®], an agent for New York Life Insurance Company and financial advisor with Crown Wealth Strategies, has been designated a Chartered Financial Consultant[®] (ChFC[®]) by the American College, an accredited institution specializing in insurance and financial services education, located in Bryn Mawr, Pennsylvania.

Mr. Zubiate was awarded the ChFC[®] designation after completing a 9-course professional curriculum and a rigorous series of examinations. The American College is an accredited institution specializing in financial services education.

He studied the key financial disciplines, including insurance, income taxation, retirement planning, and estate planning and is prepared to meet the advanced financial needs of individuals, professionals, and small-business owners.

Javier Zubiate has been a New York Life agent since 2019

Javier Zubiate, MBA, FSCP®, ChFC®, Financial Advisor

and is associated with New York Life's El Paso General Office in Texas. He is a vital part of Crown Wealth Strategies' planning team, leading the Employee Benefits department and providing valuable financial guidance for small-business owners, entrepreneurs, professionals, and families.

"I'm incredibly proud of Javier and everything he has accomplished," said Elizabeth Dipp-Metzger, founder of Crown Wealth Strategies, an El Paso-based wealth management practice. "He is constantly looking for ways to grow and learn, and he's truly passionate about being a great resource for our clients."

Mr. Zubiate is also a Financial Services Certified Professional[®] and has an MBA with a

specialization in finance, as well as two bachelors' degrees in finance and accounting. He has been with Crown Wealth Strategies for three years, and he has a talent for helping clients gain clarity about their wealth. Having worked in his family's local business as a teenager, he is especially passionate about educating small-business owners in his community and helping them grow according to their unique goals. He lives in El Paso, Texas, and enjoys spending time with his family.

To learn more about Mr. Zubiate and Crown Wealth Strategies, visit CrownWealthStrategies.com.

SMRU # 5696428.2

Javier Zubiate, MBA, FSCP® Crown Wealth Strategies +1 915-227-1604 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/645265632

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.